37K  | Worcester Control Valves for Cryogenic Service
INDEX
COMMON WORCESTER CONTROL VALVES
Most Common Valves................................................... 37K 2-3
C4, C44, AND C51 BALL VALVES
Cryogenic Valve Configurations ................................... 37K-5
Dimensions – C4, C44 and C51 .................................... 37K 8-9
How to Order ............................................................... 37K-10

lv
e
s How to Order
WC-C44    with Stem
                 Extension
WC-CN44  without Stem
                 Extension
1-�  Brass
6-   316 Stainless
     Steel
1-�  Brass
6-   316 Stainless
     Steel
M-� TFE Coated
     Stainless
     Steel
14- 1/4”
38- 3/8”
12- 1/2”
34- 3/4”
1- 1”
112- 1 1/2”
2- 2”
12- 1/2”
34- 3/4”
1- 1”
112- 1 1/2”
2- 2”
3- 3”
4- 4”
6- 6”
3- 3”
4- 4”
6- 6”
 V5-  Hydrostatic Testing
 V6-  Source Inspection
V14-  Handleless Valves
         3”‐6”
V32-  Stainless Steel
         Oval Handle
         1/4” ‐ 2”
V36-  Certificate of
         Compliance
V48-  Extended Lever
         Handle
V58-  B16.34
         Compliance
V59-  Extended Oval
         Handle 1/4” ‐ 2”
V60-  Locking
         Mechanism on
         Std. Lever Handle
   SE-  Screw End any
          Sch. pipe Brass or
          316 S.S.†
  SW-  Socket Weld any
          Sch. Pipe Brass
          or 316L S.S.†
SWO-  Socket Weld OD
          Tube 316L S.S.**
BW1-  Butt Weld Sch.
   TE-  Solder/Sweat
          Ends. Brass only
          Type K, L, or M
          Copper Tube
   SE-  Screw End any
          Sch. pipe Brass or
          316 S.S.†
  SW-  Socket Weld any
          Sch. Pipe Brass
          or 316L S.S.†
SWO-  Socket Weld OD
          Tube 316L S.S.**